
SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

SEMESTER- VI (HONOURS & GENERAL) 

DATE 

LCC 

11.06.2024 GENERAL 

COURSE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 11.06.2024 

11.06.2024 GENERAL 

MATHEMATICS 11.06.2024 

HONOURS 

11.06.2024 GENDRAL 

11.06.2024 

HONOURS 

11.06.2024 GENERAL 

HONOURS 2.30 -3.30 

SAGA 

HONOURS 

SAGAR 
24 Pgs.(S) 

IARINO 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

DATE: 11.06.2024 

TIME 

2.30 � 4.00 

2.30 -3.30 
2.30 - 3.30 

2.30 �3.30 
2.30 � 4.00 

2.30 -3.30 

HONOURS 2.30 -3.30 

2.30 � 4.00 

GENERAL |2.30 �4.00 

2.30 - 3.30 

2.30 � 4.30 

ROOM NO 

122 

121 

133 

117 

116 

128 
130 

A.K.BHAVAN -

103 

106 

213 

131 

Prineipat 
Sagar Mahavidyalay 
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